
 

 

MSCENV  practical exam/viva voce schedule 
 

Venue: IGNOU, REGIONAL CENTRE, C-1, INSTITUTIONAL AREA, 

BHUBANESWAR-751013 

 

Practical counseling class for MSCENV has already been conducted for learners who have 

registered for the courses (MEVL-11, MEVL-12 & MEVL-13) till Jan 2024. So, the   

MSCENV practical examination/viva voce for TEE June 2024 has been scheduled to be held at 

IGNOU RC Bhubaneswar as per the below schedule. All eligible learners who have 

submitted their practical records are requested to attend the examination/viva voce as per the 

schedule. Learners who have taken admission from Jan 2023 admission session onwards 

will have to pay the practical examination fees as per the IGNOU notification. If the desired 

practical courses are not showing in your hall ticket (for TEE June 2024) then you have not paid 

the required fees. Learners who have not paid practical exam fees for TEE June 2024 should 

submit Demand Draft (DD) drawn in favour of IGNOU and payable at Bhubaneswar on 

the scheduled date.  

 

Without payment of practical fees, the awards will not be updated in the Grade card.  

 Practical/Internship/Project Fee norms:  

 

Upto 4 Credit Rs. 300/- Per course 

 

Above 4 Credit Rs. 500/- per course 

 

Please ignore the message if you have already completed the course(s).  

 

 
 

 

REGIONAL DIRECTOR 



1ST SITTING

SL NO ENROLMENT NO NAME OF THE LEARNER COURSE DATE TIME

1 2252121035 GOBINDA CHANDRA MAHANTA MEVL13 11.09.2024 10.00 AM TO 1.00 PM

2 2252928053 JASHAWINI MISHRA MEVL13 11.09.2024 10.00 AM TO 1.00 PM

3 2301405250 MEENAKSHI GHADAI MEVL13 11.09.2024 10.00 AM TO 1.00 PM

4 2300731355 PANKAJ KUMAR DEHURY MEVL13 11.09.2024 10.00 AM TO 1.00 PM

5 2301354261 SWAPNARANI NAYAK MEVL13 11.09.2024 10.00 AM TO 1.00 PM

6 2301187375 SUBHAM KUMAR SAHA MEVL13 11.09.2024 10.00 AM TO 1.00 PM

7 2250530060 POOJA ARPITA DAS MEVL13 11.09.2024 10.00 AM TO 1.00 PM

8 2300872271 MADHUSMITA PRADHAN MEVL13 11.09.2024 10.00 AM TO 1.00 PM

9 2250576020 SNEHANJALI DEVGOSWAMI MEVL13 11.09.2024 10.00 AM TO 1.00 PM

10 2250803709 LAXMIPRIYA OJHA MEVL13 11.09.2024 10.00 AM TO 1.00 PM

11 2250438592 SRABANI MISHRA MEVL13 11.09.2024 10.00 AM TO 1.00 PM

12 2250800546 SUBESH KUMAR DAS MEVL13 11.09.2024 10.00 AM TO 1.00 PM

13 2300192757 ALOK RANJAN BARIK MEVL13 11.09.2024 10.00 AM TO 1.00 PM

14 2251344688 LIPIKA MOHANTY MEVL13 11.09.2024 10.00 AM TO 1.00 PM

15 2253326338 SOUMYA SATABDI MISHRA MEVL13 11.09.2024 10.00 AM TO 1.00 PM

16 2300286244 MADABATTULA RAAMESH MEVL13 11.09.2024 10.00 AM TO 1.00 PM

17 2251608121 PRIYANKA ADHIKARI MEVL13 11.09.2024 10.00 AM TO 1.00 PM

18 2250227115 JITENDRA KUMAR NAYAK MEVL13 11.09.2024 10.00 AM TO 1.00 PM

19 2250798325 JYOTIRMAYEE DIXIT MEVL13 11.09.2024 10.00 AM TO 1.00 PM

20 2250805110 KHIROD KUMAR SAHOO MEVL13 11.09.2024 10.00 AM TO 1.00 PM

21 2250555876 BIPLAB KUMAR ROUT MEVL13 11.09.2024 10.00 AM TO 1.00 PM

22 2250806035 LOPAMUDRA SAHU MEVL13 11.09.2024 10.00 AM TO 1.00 PM

23 2250801497 SUSHREE MANASWINI MEVL13 11.09.2024 10.00 AM TO 1.00 PM

24 2250180213 RUDRESHYA NATH MEVL13 11.09.2024 10.00 AM TO 1.00 PM

25 2300542686 MANISHA PRIYADARSHANEE MANSINGH MEVL13 11.09.2024 10.00 AM TO 1.00 PM

26 2250327942 LOPITA BISWAL MEVL13 11.09.2024 10.00 AM TO 1.00 PM

27 2300104463 SUNITA PADHAN MEVL13 11.09.2024 10.00 AM TO 1.00 PM

28 2250800741 SRIKRUSHNA PANIGRAHI MEVL13 11.09.2024 10.00 AM TO 1.00 PM

29 2300023994 HEMANTA KUMAR LUHAR MEVL13 11.09.2024 10.00 AM TO 1.00 PM

30 2300590529 ROSALIN PATRA MEVL13 11.09.2024 10.00 AM TO 1.00 PM

31 2250235743 RUPALI ROUT MEVL13 11.09.2024 10.00 AM TO 1.00 PM

32 2253316005 A R SUBHARANJALI  DAS MEVL13 11.09.2024 10.00 AM TO 1.00 PM

33 2300587206 SAMITA NAYAK MEVL13 11.09.2024 10.00 AM TO 1.00 PM

34 2101790376 ABHIPRIT PATTNAIK MEVL13 11.09.2024 10.00 AM TO 1.00 PM

35 2300546090 PRIYADARSANI DAS MEVL13 11.09.2024 10.00 AM TO 1.00 PM

36 2252617874 RAJESHWARI SAHU MEVL13 11.09.2024 10.00 AM TO 1.00 PM

37 2301442660 MADHUMITA DEHURY MEVL13 11.09.2024 10.00 AM TO 1.00 PM

38 2301002851 NABBANI PRAVA PANIGRAHI MEVL13 11.09.2024 10.00 AM TO 1.00 PM

39 2301146967 SUSHREE SANGITA PRADHAN MEVL13 11.09.2024 10.00 AM TO 1.00 PM

40 2253190597 TEJRAJ PRADHAN MEVL13 11.09.2024 10.00 AM TO 1.00 PM

41 2200158764 SWARNALATA BARIK MEVL13 11.09.2024 10.00 AM TO 1.00 PM

42 2105655190 SAMBIT KUMAR SAMAL MEVL13 11.09.2024 10.00 AM TO 1.00 PM

43 2107439245 AISWARYA SAHOO MEVL13 11.09.2024 10.00 AM TO 1.00 PM

44 2250261383 BINAPANI PRADHAN MEVL13 11.09.2024 10.00 AM TO 1.00 PM

45 2250001745 SAUBHAGYA MISHRA MEVL13 11.09.2024 10.00 AM TO 1.00 PM

46 2253187361 SRABANI MISHRA MEVL13 11.09.2024 10.00 AM TO 1.00 PM

47 2250798602 DIPTIMAYEE JENA MEVL13 11.09.2024 10.00 AM TO 1.00 PM

48 2108704744 SATYAJIT MANTRY MEVL13 11.09.2024 10.00 AM TO 1.00 PM

49 2200781265 GYANARANJAN PARIDA MEVL13 11.09.2024 10.00 AM TO 1.00 PM

50 2252865227 NAGESWARI DORA MEVL13 11.09.2024 10.00 AM TO 1.00 PM

51 2300384338 DIPALEE NBHANJA MEVL13 11.09.2024 10.00 AM TO 1.00 PM

52 2250576478 DEBASIS SAMANTA MEVL13 11.09.2024 10.00 AM TO 1.00 PM
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SL NO ENROLMENT NO NAME OF THE LEARNER COURSE DATE TIME

53 2250526266 SUKANYA SAMAL MEVL13 11.09.2024 10.00 AM TO 1.00 PM

54 2252119510 DIVYASHA RAY MEVL13 11.09.2024 10.00 AM TO 1.00 PM

55 2252760611 RAJANI PATRA MEVL13 11.09.2024 10.00 AM TO 1.00 PM

56 2250720672 PRIYANKA PRIYADARSHINI MEVL13 11.09.2024 10.00 AM TO 1.00 PM

57 2250328018 PRATYUSH KUMAR SARANGI MEVL13 11.09.2024 10.00 AM TO 1.00 PM

58 2250802106 TANUSHREE BEHERA MEVL13 11.09.2024 10.00 AM TO 1.00 PM

59 2252916350 SONALI RANI SAHU MEVL13 11.09.2024 10.00 AM TO 1.00 PM

60 2300982160 MONALISA KAR MEVL13 11.09.2024 10.00 AM TO 1.00 PM

61 2300242523 SANGITA PRADHAN MEVL13 11.09.2024 10.00 AM TO 1.00 PM

62 2250987273 PRIYADARSINEE KHUNTIA MEVL13 11.09.2024 10.00 AM TO 1.00 PM

63 2300104139 KIRTIMAYEE ROUTARAY MEVL13 11.09.2024 10.00 AM TO 1.00 PM

64 2250804855 SWARNAREKHA BARIK MEVL13 11.09.2024 10.00 AM TO 1.00 PM

65 2300490880 SONI PRASAD MEVL13 11.09.2024 10.00 AM TO 1.00 PM

66 2250344960 BIKASH CHANDRA SWAIN MEVL13 11.09.2024 10.00 AM TO 1.00 PM

67 2253296700 RAJENDRA SINGH MEVL13 11.09.2024 10.00 AM TO 1.00 PM

68 2301623442 JYOTISMITA PRACHIPRAVA MEVL13 11.09.2024 10.00 AM TO 1.00 PM

69 2250804752 PUJA NAYAK MEVL13 11.09.2024 10.00 AM TO 1.00 PM

70 2252770029 SAUNDARYAROKHA PATRA MEVL13 11.09.2024 10.00 AM TO 1.00 PM

71 2250165461 SATISH KUMAR ARKA MEVL13 11.09.2024 10.00 AM TO 1.00 PM

72 2300281089 SHEETAL DUTTA MEVL13 11.09.2024 10.00 AM TO 1.00 PM

73 2300457922 RAKESH KUMAR DUTTA MEVL13 11.09.2024 10.00 AM TO 1.00 PM

74 2252118936 PRITI DAS MEVL13 11.09.2024 10.00 AM TO 1.00 PM

75 2252119085 PRADIPTA KUMAR BEHERA MEVL13 11.09.2024 10.00 AM TO 1.00 PM

76 2251010058 SASMITA MALLA MEVL13 11.09.2024 10.00 AM TO 1.00 PM

77 2251542343 PRATIKSHYA PRIYADARSHANI NAYAK MEVL13 11.09.2024 10.00 AM TO 1.00 PM

78 2300309247 SUBHALAXMI SETHY MEVL13 11.09.2024 10.00 AM TO 1.00 PM

79 2250986277 ALAKANANDA PATRO MEVL13 11.09.2024 10.00 AM TO 1.00 PM

80 2301186620 KANCHANABALA HATI MEVL13 11.09.2024 10.00 AM TO 1.00 PM

81 2252620625 HAREKRISHNA DEHURY MEVL13 11.09.2024 10.00 AM TO 1.00 PM

82 2251056629 MITA RANI SWAIN MEVL13 11.09.2024 10.00 AM TO 1.00 PM

83 2250804958 PAYAL KUNWAR DEORA MEVL13 11.09.2024 10.00 AM TO 1.00 PM

84 2251519744 AKASH PRADHAN MEVL13 11.09.2024 10.00 AM TO 1.00 PM

85 2300160940 SUJATA SAHOO MEVL13 11.09.2024 10.00 AM TO 1.00 PM

86 2300085300 SUDIPTA TRIPATHY MEVL13 11.09.2024 10.00 AM TO 1.00 PM

87 2252121415 KRISHNASHREE PRIYADARSHINEE MEVL13 11.09.2024 10.00 AM TO 1.00 PM

88 2251332162 PRAKASH KUMAR SAHOO MEVL13 11.09.2024 10.00 AM TO 1.00 PM

89 2252971677 DILLIP KUMAR DHAL MEVL13 11.09.2024 10.00 AM TO 1.00 PM

90 2250456955 MADHUSMITA DHAL MEVL13 11.09.2024 10.00 AM TO 1.00 PM

91 2250220384 SAROJ KUMAR DHAL MEVL13 11.09.2024 10.00 AM TO 1.00 PM

92 2300716617 GITARANI PATEL MEVL13 11.09.2024 10.00 AM TO 1.00 PM

93 2300726111 MAITRI PATEL MEVL13 11.09.2024 10.00 AM TO 1.00 PM

94 2250802301 RAJASHREE PARIDA MEVL13 11.09.2024 10.00 AM TO 1.00 PM

95 2251272438 PADMAJA MALLA MEVL13 11.09.2024 10.00 AM TO 1.00 PM

96 2252864679 ARPITA MISHRA MEVL13 11.09.2024 10.00 AM TO 1.00 PM

97 2250605982 PRIYABRATA SARANGI MEVL13 11.09.2024 10.00 AM TO 1.00 PM

98 2250549493 ABINASH SAHOO MEVL13 11.09.2024 10.00 AM TO 1.00 PM

99 2250550616 TRUPTI RANJAN BISWAL MEVL13 11.09.2024 10.00 AM TO 1.00 PM

100 2250798794 BIJAYA KUMAR MUDULI MEVL13 11.09.2024 10.00 AM TO 1.00 PM

101 2251530281 P.S.MAMA MEVL13 11.09.2024 10.00 AM TO 1.00 PM

102 2301405461 SANGHAMITRA DAS MEVL13 11.09.2024 10.00 AM TO 1.00 PM

103 2300065665 SUPRIYA ROUT MEVL13 11.09.2024 10.00 AM TO 1.00 PM

104 2250800150 SMRUTIREKHA EHERA MEVL13 11.09.2024 10.00 AM TO 1.00 PM

105 2101691060 MANTU NAIK MEVL13 11.09.2024 10.00 AM TO 1.00 PM
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106 2251529758 T KRISHNA RAO MEVL13 11.09.2024 10.00 AM TO 1.00 PM

107 2101690628 KABITARANI NAIK MEVL13 11.09.2024 10.00 AM TO 1.00 PM

108 2300612227 LOPAMUDRA SWAIN MEVL13 11.09.2024 10.00 AM TO 1.00 PM

109 2252120888 PUJA RANI BARSATIA MEVL13 11.09.2024 10.00 AM TO 1.00 PM

110 2250417840 DEBASMITA TRIPATHY MEVL13 11.09.2024 10.00 AM TO 1.00 PM

111 2252917167 BASUDHA PATRA MEVL13 11.09.2024 10.00 AM TO 1.00 PM

112 2250492171 BISWAKALYANNI RANJIT MEVL13 11.09.2024 10.00 AM TO 1.00 PM

113 2250492079 PRIYANKA MOHANTY MEVL13 11.09.2024 10.00 AM TO 1.00 PM

114 2300157925 SATYAPADA MANDAL MEVL13 11.09.2024 10.00 AM TO 1.00 PM

115 2300523942 SLRALDHANJALI PALEI MEVL13 11.09.2024 10.00 AM TO 1.00 PM

116 2250801141 BIBHU PRASAD SAHOO MEVL13 11.09.2024 10.00 AM TO 1.00 PM

117 2251610345 JYOTIRMAYEE PANDA MEVL13 11.09.2024 10.00 AM TO 1.00 PM

118 2250355076 ANURADHA MAJHI MEVL13 11.09.2024 10.00 AM TO 1.00 PM

119 2252977530 NALINI KANTA NAYAK MEVL13 11.09.2024 10.00 AM TO 1.00 PM

120 2250249813 TRISHNA TARU SINGH MEVL13 11.09.2024 10.00 AM TO 1.00 PM

121 2250353751 APARNA JENA MEVL13 11.09.2024 10.00 AM TO 1.00 PM

122 2301437793 SARITA JENA MEVL13 11.09.2024 10.00 AM TO 1.00 PM

123 2252917721 MANINI SAHU MEVL13 11.09.2024 10.00 AM TO 1.00 PM

124 2253191145 YOTIRMAYEE SATAPATHY MEVL13 11.09.2024 10.00 AM TO 1.00 PM

125 2250801563 PRATIMA LAKRA MEVL13 11.09.2024 10.00 AM TO 1.00 PM

126 2300179328 SOHEL RANA MEVL13 11.09.2024 10.00 AM TO 1.00 PM

127 2300279815 NARAYANA BEHERA MEVL13 11.09.2024 10.00 AM TO 1.00 PM

128 2253190690 JYOTIRMAYEE SWAIN MEVL13 11.09.2024 10.00 AM TO 1.00 PM

129 2253190771 MANASI PATRO MEVL13 11.09.2024 10.00 AM TO 1.00 PM

130 2250803062 PRIYANKA MOHAPATRA MEVL13 11.09.2024 10.00 AM TO 1.00 PM

131 2250802430 MAHIMA MOHANTA MEVL13 11.09.2024 10.00 AM TO 1.00 PM

132 2251130860 SUCHISMITA PATTANAYAK MEVL13 11.09.2024 10.00 AM TO 1.00 PM

133 2253075356 PUJARANI SAHOO MEVL13 11.09.2024 10.00 AM TO 1.00 PM

134 2300729424 JAYANTI PUJHARI MEVL13 11.09.2024 10.00 AM TO 1.00 PM

135 2300738160 DURGA PRASAD NAYAK MEVL13 11.09.2024 10.00 AM TO 1.00 PM

136 2253155889 PRAKASH GOUDA MEVL13 11.09.2024 10.00 AM TO 1.00 PM

137 2250294448 KRISHNA SWARUP BE MEVL13 11.09.2024 10.00 AM TO 1.00 PM

138 2250695040 LIPSA SETHI MEVL13 11.09.2024 10.00 AM TO 1.00 PM

139 2250528700 RAKESH RANJAN NAYAK MEVL13 11.09.2024 10.00 AM TO 1.00 PM

140 2252191583 SARITA BISWAL MEVL13 11.09.2024 10.00 AM TO 1.00 PM

141 2200069585 AVILIPSA PADHI MEVL13 11.09.2024 10.00 AM TO 1.00 PM

142 2250275582 GAYATRI RATH MEVL13 11.09.2024 10.00 AM TO 1.00 PM

143 2201286610 MANORANJAN SWAIN MEVL13 11.09.2024 10.00 AM TO 1.00 PM

144 2253191016 GANESWAR SAHOO MEVL13 11.09.2024 10.00 AM TO 1.00 PM

145 2253187280 SANJAY KISHOR MATI MEVL13 11.09.2024 10.00 AM TO 1.00 PM

146 2253187438 POLAKI PAVANI MEVL13 11.09.2024 10.00 AM TO 1.00 PM

147 2250310390 KUSUM MANJARI DHAL MEVL13 11.09.2024 10.00 AM TO 1.00 PM

148 2300739204 TANMAY HALDER MEVL13 11.09.2024 10.00 AM TO 1.00 PM

149 2253315729 ABHILIPSA ROUT MEVL13 11.09.2024 10.00 AM TO 1.00 PM

150 2250609910 ITISHREE PRADHAN MEVL13 11.09.2024 10.00 AM TO 1.00 PM

151 2250589520 KIRANMAYEE MOHANTY MEVL13 11.09.2024 10.00 AM TO 1.00 PM

152 2252121138 SOUMYA MOHANTY MEVL13 11.09.2024 10.00 AM TO 1.00 PM

153 2250555500 JYOTIRMAYEE ROUT MEVL13 11.09.2024 10.00 AM TO 1.00 PM

154 2300852552 ARUNDHATI MISHRA MEVL13 11.09.2024 10.00 AM TO 1.00 PM

155 2300614533 PRACHIPRAVA MISHSRA MEVL13 11.09.2024 10.00 AM TO 1.00 PM

156 2300729091 JAJNASENEE DAS MEVL13 11.09.2024 10.00 AM TO 1.00 PM

157 2300253744 SAMANJIT PRADHAN MEVL13 11.09.2024 10.00 AM TO 1.00 PM

158 2252244662 USHAPRAVA BEJ MEVL13 11.09.2024 10.00 AM TO 1.00 PM
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159 2250294556 SWARNAREKHA KARANA MEVL13 11.09.2024 10.00 AM TO 1.00 PM

160 2301449264 BARSARANI MALLICK MEVL13 11.09.2024 10.00 AM TO 1.00 PM

161 2300729595 SIMADRI PANDAB MEVL13 11.09.2024 10.00 AM TO 1.00 PM

162 2300889187 SUBHASANDHYA SETHI MEVL13 11.09.2024 10.00 AM TO 1.00 PM

163 2250328363 SHWETA BEHERA MEVL13 11.09.2024 10.00 AM TO 1.00 PM

164 2300548284 ANIMESH MISTRY MEVL13 11.09.2024 10.00 AM TO 1.00 PM

165 2251451876 SUKANTA GHOSH MEVL13 11.09.2024 10.00 AM TO 1.00 PM

166 2300253678 SUSMITA JAISWAL MEVL13 11.09.2024 10.00 AM TO 1.00 PM

167 2250798990 NEHA TABASSUM MEVL13 11.09.2024 10.00 AM TO 1.00 PM

168 2250434391 JANHABI SETHI MEVL13 11.09.2024 10.00 AM TO 1.00 PM

169 2251454685 JYHOTIRMAYA DAS MEVL13 11.09.2024 10.00 AM TO 1.00 PM

170 2250344657 SANDHYARANI PARIDA MEVL13 11.09.2024 10.00 AM TO 1.00 PM

171 2300461990 SONALI PRIYADARSHINI BHANJA MEVL13 11.09.2024 10.00 AM TO 1.00 PM

172 2250804500 SANJAYA KUMAR PRUSTY MEVL13 11.09.2024 10.00 AM TO 1.00 PM

173 2251257069 BISWABHARATI SHIAL MEVL13 11.09.2024 10.00 AM TO 1.00 PM

174 2300545880 AISHWORYA MISHRA MEVL13 11.09.2024 10.00 AM TO 1.00 PM

175 2250801630 SMITA KISHAN MEVL13 11.09.2024 10.00 AM TO 1.00 PM

176 2300857180 DEBARCHANA SAHOO MEVL13 11.09.2024 10.00 AM TO 1.00 PM

177 2252621489 SIDDHARTHA MOHANTY MEVL13 11.09.2024 10.00 AM TO 1.00 PM

178 2251994750 SANTU SASMAL MEVL13 11.09.2024 10.00 AM TO 1.00 PM

179 2253105430 BAISAKHI SUBUDHI MEVL13 11.09.2024 10.00 AM TO 1.00 PM

180 2300613368 SHRADHA SUMAN RATH MEVL13 11.09.2024 10.00 AM TO 1.00 PM

181 2250847163 SHRIYA CHAKRABORTY MEVL13 11.09.2024 10.00 AM TO 1.00 PM

182 2300614209 LAXMI PRIYA DAS MEVL13 11.09.2024 10.00 AM TO 1.00 PM

183 2252523287 P HARSHITA MEVL13 11.09.2024 10.00 AM TO 1.00 PM

184 2250851754 AVAY KUMAR MISHRA MEVL13 11.09.2024 10.00 AM TO 1.00 PM

185 2250664080 BAIJAYANTI DAS MEVL13 11.09.2024 10.00 AM TO 1.00 PM

186 2250663696 RASHMI REKHA PRADHAN MEVL13 11.09.2024 10.00 AM TO 1.00 PM

187 2250264973 KADAMBINI OJJHA MEVL13 11.09.2024 10.00 AM TO 1.00 PM

188 2250575445 JHADESHWAR ROUT MEVL13 11.09.2024 10.00 AM TO 1.00 PM

189 2351631260 BHAKTA BALLAV BBAG MEVL13 11.09.2024 10.00 AM TO 1.00 PM

190 2250802913 MADHUSMITA KAR MEVL13 11.09.2024 10.00 AM TO 1.00 PM

191 2250193587 KAUSTAV GHOSH MEVL13 11.09.2024 10.00 AM TO 1.00 PM

192 2250798665 MITHU GHOSH MEVL13 11.09.2024 10.00 AM TO 1.00 PM

193 2300897691 KRUSHNA CHANDRA SETHI MEVL13 11.09.2024 10.00 AM TO 1.00 PM

194 2253267066 DEEPIKA TAUDIA MEVL13 11.09.2024 10.00 AM TO 1.00 PM

195 2250186633 AMRESH KUMAR SAHOO MEVL13 11.09.2024 10.00 AM TO 1.00 PM

196 2250798290 SAHIN ARA BEGUM MEVL13 11.09.2024 10.00 AM TO 1.00 PM

197 2250107330 SIMANTA KHUNTIA MEVL13 11.09.2024 10.00 AM TO 1.00 PM

198 2250725606 SAHNAAZ ARA BEGUM MEVL13 11.09.2024 10.00 AM TO 1.00 PM

199 2107692016 SUBHASHREE MALLICK MEVL13 11.09.2024 10.00 AM TO 1.00 PM

200 2300280740 GOUTTAM NAYAK MEVL13 11.09.2024 10.00 AM TO 1.00 PM

201 2300545284 ANIMESH MISTRY MEVL13 11.09.2024 10.00 AM TO 1.00 PM

202 2301498119 ANITA PADHAN MEVL13 11.09.2024 10.00 AM TO 1.00 PM

203 2301498130 ARPITA PADHAN MEVL13 11.09.2024 10.00 AM TO 1.00 PM

204 2301545144 NARSINGH CHARAN MARNDI MEVL13 11.09.2024 10.00 AM TO 1.00 PM

205 2300716160 SAILESH BHARAT NAYAK MEVL13 11.09.2024 10.00 AM TO 1.00 PM

206 2351669835 SACHIN MEVL13 11.09.2024 10.00 AM TO 1.00 PM

207 2300193305 NAVNEET NATH PATHAK MEVL13 11.09.2024 10.00 AM TO 1.00 PM

208 2300376060 AMIT KUMAR SATAPATHY MEVL13 11.09.2024 10.00 AM TO 1.00 PM

209 2300376585 SIBA PRASAD GAUDA MEVL13 11.09.2024 10.00 AM TO 1.00 PM

210 2301111981 RAVI KUMAR MEVL13 11.09.2024 10.00 AM TO 1.00 PM

211 2301111528 LOVELY KUMARI PURVEY MEVL13 11.09.2024 10.00 AM TO 1.00 PM
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212 2301437509 SMITAREKHA SAHU MEVL13 11.09.2024 10.00 AM TO 1.00 PM

213 2300871315 B SHUBHASHREE PATRO MEVL13 11.09.2024 10.00 AM TO 1.00 PM

2ND SITTING

1 2300280890 ARABINDA JENA MEVL13 11.09.2024 2.00 PM TO 5.00 PM

2 2300280781 BARSHA  MOHAPATRA MEVL13 11.09.2024 2.00 PM TO 5.00 PM

3 2253313460 SARBANI GHOSE MEVL13 11.09.2024 2.00 PM TO 5.00 PM

4 2301186316 ANURADHA MISHRA MEVL13 11.09.2024 2.00 PM TO 5.00 PM

5 2300877458 BARNALI DEBATA MEVL13 11.09.2024 2.00 PM TO 5.00 PM

6 2252810327 KHUSI KIRAN SAHU MEVL13 11.09.2024 2.00 PM TO 5.00 PM

7 2251541455 SHRADHANJALI BEHERA MEVL13 11.09.2024 2.00 PM TO 5.00 PM

8 2300004593 SAGARIKA SETHI MEVL13 11.09.2024 2.00 PM TO 5.00 PM

9 2300308446 PRIYARANJAN ROUT MEVL13 11.09.2024 2.00 PM TO 5.00 PM

10 2300530155 CHIRANJIBI PALATASINGH MEVL13 11.09.2024 2.00 PM TO 5.00 PM

11 2300851303 ROHIT KUMAR REDDY MEVL13 11.09.2024 2.00 PM TO 5.00 PM

12 2251345149 ARUN NAIK MEVL13 11.09.2024 2.00 PM TO 5.00 PM

13 2253323880 ALINA SATAPATHY MEVL13 11.09.2024 2.00 PM TO 5.00 PM

14 2252917275 SUBHALAXMI SETHA MEVL13 11.09.2024 2.00 PM TO 5.00 PM

15 2250069128 SANTOSH KUMAR BARIK MEVL13 11.09.2024 2.00 PM TO 5.00 PM

16 2300396350 PRAJNA BHARATI PANI MEVL13 11.09.2024 2.00 PM TO 5.00 PM

17 2251225462 AMBIKARANI SAHOO MEVL13 11.09.2024 2.00 PM TO 5.00 PM

18 2251999160 ANIL KUMAR PATNAIK MEVL13 11.09.2024 2.00 PM TO 5.00 PM

19 2250564950 NARESH DWARI MEVL13 11.09.2024 2.00 PM TO 5.00 PM

1 2352127192 PRABINA KUMAR DASH MEVL12 11.09.2024 2.00 PM TO 5.00 PM

2 2352134632 MAHENDRA SAHU MEVL12 11.09.2024 2.00 PM TO 5.00 PM

3 2352387672 PURNA CHANDRA SAHU MEVL12 11.09.2024 2.00 PM TO 5.00 PM

4 2352241538 RANJIT BEHERA MEVL12 11.09.2024 2.00 PM TO 5.00 PM

5 2352128434 PRABIN KUMA DASH MEVL12 11.09.2024 2.00 PM TO 5.00 PM

6 2350714649 KAMALAKANTA SWAIN MEVL12 11.09.2024 2.00 PM TO 5.00 PM

7 2350721306 PRANGYA PARAMITA RAUTARAY MEVL12 11.09.2024 2.00 PM TO 5.00 PM

8 2350963085 PUNAMBALA PUSTY MEVL12 11.09.2024 2.00 PM TO 5.00 PM

9 2252120888 PUJA RANI BARSATIA MEVL12 11.09.2024 2.00 PM TO 5.00 PM

10 2350094401 KASTURI SAHU MEVL12 11.09.2024 2.00 PM TO 5.00 PM

11 2350714396 JYOTSNAMAYEE PRIYADARSHANI BISWAL MEVL12 11.09.2024 2.00 PM TO 5.00 PM

12 2350716402 SUBASINI MOHAPATRA MEVL12 11.09.2024 2.00 PM TO 5.00 PM

13 2350526911 OM PRAKASH PANDA MEVL12 11.09.2024 2.00 PM TO 5.00 PM

14 2250804752 PUJA NAYAK MEVL12 11.09.2024 2.00 PM TO 5.00 PM

15 2251608121 PRIYANKA ADHIKARI MEVL12 11.09.2024 2.00 PM TO 5.00 PM

16 2101691060 MANTU NAIK MEVL12 11.09.2024 2.00 PM TO 5.00 PM

17 2251529758 T KRISHNA RAO MEVL12 11.09.2024 2.00 PM TO 5.00 PM

18 2101690628 KABITARANI NAIK MEVL12 11.09.2024 2.00 PM TO 5.00 PM

19 2401090033 DEBASHREE PRIYADARSINI MEVL12 11.09.2024 2.00 PM TO 5.00 PM

20 2351667323 SUBHALAXMI SAHOO MEVL12 11.09.2024 2.00 PM TO 5.00 PM

21 2352243417 MANASWINI SAHOO MEVL12 11.09.2024 2.00 PM TO 5.00 PM

22 2351055185 KSHITISH KUMAR JENA MEVL12 11.09.2024 2.00 PM TO 5.00 PM

23 2351468018 PRITIMAYEE MALLA MEVL12 11.09.2024 2.00 PM TO 5.00 PM

24 2350716906 SASMITA CHAND MEVL12 11.09.2024 2.00 PM TO 5.00 PM

25 2351672459 SUCHISMITA NAYAK MEVL12 11.09.2024 2.00 PM TO 5.00 PM

26 2353721927 SUSHREESANGITA MOHANTY MEVL12 11.09.2024 2.00 PM TO 5.00 PM

27 2352127905 PRIYANKA PRIYADARSINI JENA MEVL12 11.09.2024 2.00 PM TO 5.00 PM

28 2352387121 CHHELIA PODH MEVL12 11.09.2024 2.00 PM TO 5.00 PM

29 2352387348 DINABANDHU BARIHA MEVL12 11.09.2024 2.00 PM TO 5.00 PM
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30 2350431159 SUMITRA MALLICK MEVL12 11.09.2024 2.00 PM TO 5.00 PM

31 2352658218 SUMA KARMAKAR MEVL12 11.09.2024 2.00 PM TO 5.00 PM

32 2400195744 SUSAITA SAHU MEVL12 11.09.2024 2.00 PM TO 5.00 PM

33 2400247365 SAMBIT KUMAR DWIBEDY MEVL12 11.09.2024 2.00 PM TO 5.00 PM

34 2350714246 PRIYA PRADHAN MEVL12 11.09.2024 2.00 PM TO 5.00 PM

35 2351468661 CHANDAN SAMAL MEVL12 11.09.2024 2.00 PM TO 5.00 PM

36 2350717230 DIBYARANJAN PRADHAN MEVL12 11.09.2024 2.00 PM TO 5.00 PM

37 2350920695 RASHMI RANJAN SATAPATHY MEVL12 11.09.2024 2.00 PM TO 5.00 PM

38 2350720845 MANALISHA JENA MEVL12 11.09.2024 2.00 PM TO 5.00 PM

39 2350553542 NALINI PRADHAN MEVL12 11.09.2024 2.00 PM TO 5.00 PM

40 2352387570 KIRTIMAYEE DAS MEVL12 11.09.2024 2.00 PM TO 5.00 PM

41 2351672274 PRIYANKA ROUT MEVL12 11.09.2024 2.00 PM TO 5.00 PM

42 2352965699 ABHAYA KUMAR NAIK MEVL12 11.09.2024 2.00 PM TO 5.00 PM

43 2351324849 HAREKRUSHNA ROUT MEVL12 11.09.2024 2.00 PM TO 5.00 PM

44 2350494199 HARAPRIYA GOUDA MEVL12 11.09.2024 2.00 PM TO 5.00 PM

45 2353722060 BIDYASWATI NAYAK MEVL12 11.09.2024 2.00 PM TO 5.00 PM

46 2350716172 KAJAL BEHERA MEVL12 11.09.2024 2.00 PM TO 5.00 PM

47 2250249813 TRISHNATARU SINGH MEVL12 11.09.2024 2.00 PM TO 5.00 PM

48 2350719715 SOUMYA RANJAN SAMAL MEVL12 11.09.2024 2.00 PM TO 5.00 PM

49 2351235850 SWAGATIKA DAS MEVL12 11.09.2024 2.00 PM TO 5.00 PM

50 2350007686 SUSRI SEPHALI PRIYADARSHINI PRADHAN MEVL12 11.09.2024 2.00 PM TO 5.00 PM

51 2351638650 NANDA KISHOR TRIPATHY MEVL12 11.09.2024 2.00 PM TO 5.00 PM

52 2353703899 SACHECHIDANANDA SETHI MEVL12 11.09.2024 2.00 PM TO 5.00 PM

53 2401490404 JAGANNATH BK MOHANTY MEVL12 11.09.2024 2.00 PM TO 5.00 PM

54 2251204460 NIKITA PANDA MEVL12 11.09.2024 2.00 PM TO 5.00 PM

55 2355142210 BARSARANI MEHER MEVL12 11.09.2024 2.00 PM TO 5.00 PM

56 2351859481 SMITARANI SAHU MEVL12 11.09.2024 2.00 PM TO 5.00 PM

57 2351671600 KOMAL MOHANTY MEVL12 11.09.2024 2.00 PM TO 5.00 PM

58 2351468867 SONALI NAYAK MEVL12 11.09.2024 2.00 PM TO 5.00 PM

59 2350717712 SHIBANI DAS MEVL12 11.09.2024 2.00 PM TO 5.00 PM

60 2201286610 MANORANJAN SWAIN MEVL12 11.09.2024 2.00 PM TO 5.00 PM

61 2352649480 SANDHYARANI SWAIN MEVL12 11.09.2024 2.00 PM TO 5.00 PM

62 2350718220 SANDHYARANI SAHOO MEVL12 11.09.2024 2.00 PM TO 5.00 PM

63 2351666667 JYOTIRMAYEE MAHARANA MEVL12 11.09.2024 2.00 PM TO 5.00 PM

64 2400088617 SOUMYA RANJAN MOHANTY MEVL12 11.09.2024 2.00 PM TO 5.00 PM

65 2400354297 RANJAN SWAIN MEVL12 11.09.2024 2.00 PM TO 5.00 PM

66 2400520124 SUBRAT KUMAR KHATAI MEVL12 11.09.2024 2.00 PM TO 5.00 PM

67 2400806817 PURNENDU KUMAR MISHRA MEVL12 11.09.2024 2.00 PM TO 5.00 PM

68 2350536680 NIKYTASA DASH MEVL12 11.09.2024 2.00 PM TO 5.00 PM

69 2353830050 ABHINIKA MUMARI MEVL12 11.09.2024 2.00 PM TO 5.00 PM

70 2400814290 JULILATA PRADHAN MEVL12 11.09.2024 2.00 PM TO 5.00 PM

71 2351671004 SABNAM Ara Begum MEVL12 11.09.2024 2.00 PM TO 5.00 PM

72 2351666179 SATYARANJAN ROUT MEVL12 11.09.2024 2.00 PM TO 5.00 PM

73 2351669455 JANMEJAYSATAPATHY MEVL12 11.09.2024 2.00 PM TO 5.00 PM

74 2351865777 RAJASHREE SWAIN MEVL12 11.09.2024 2.00 PM TO 5.00 PM

75 2351336897 PRATIKSHYA SAHOO MEVL12 11.09.2024 2.00 PM TO 5.00 PM

76 2352387034 LOHIT KUMAR SAHOO MEVL12 11.09.2024 2.00 PM TO 5.00 PM

77 2351467921 ABHILIPSA PRIYADARSINI MEVL12 11.09.2024 2.00 PM TO 5.00 PM

78 2353704200 PRANJYASMITA BASANTIA MEVL12 11.09.2024 2.00 PM TO 5.00 PM

79 2250806035 LOPAMUDRA SAHU MEVL12 11.09.2024 2.00 PM TO 5.00 PM

80 2350718154 STHITIPRAJNA RAUTARA MEVL12 11.09.2024 2.00 PM TO 5.00 PM

81 2351468363 NAWISTA NAJREEN MEVL12 11.09.2024 2.00 PM TO 5.00 PM

82 2351670461 RANJITA NAYAK MEVL12 11.09.2024 2.00 PM TO 5.00 PM
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83 2200158764 SWARMALATA BARIK MEVL12 11.09.2024 2.00 PM TO 5.00 PM

84 2353290922 BIDYUT BANERJEE MEVL12 11.09.2024 2.00 PM TO 5.00 PM

85 2107439245 AISWARYA SAHOO MEVL12 11.09.2024 2.00 PM TO 5.00 PM

86 2250001745 SAUBHAGYA MISHRA MEVL12 11.09.2024 2.00 PM TO 5.00 PM

87 2351467325 ABHIMANYU KUMAR SINGH MEVL12 11.09.2024 2.00 PM TO 5.00 PM

88 2350432643 DEEPAK KUMAR TRIPATHY MEVL12 11.09.2024 2.00 PM TO 5.00 PM

89 2351666570 BARSARANI SAHOO MEVL12 11.09.2024 2.00 PM TO 5.00 PM

90 2350408950 ANUKAMPA PRIYADARSINI MEVL12 11.09.2024 2.00 PM TO 5.00 PM

91 2352387409 SUBHALAXMI DAS MEVL12 11.09.2024 2.00 PM TO 5.00 PM

92 2351666712 B ROJARANI PATRO MEVL12 11.09.2024 2.00 PM TO 5.00 PM

93 2351671072 INDRANI MOHAPATRA MEVL12 11.09.2024 2.00 PM TO 5.00 PM

94 2351317460 KUNILATA NAYAK MEVL12 11.09.2024 2.00 PM TO 5.00 PM

95 2350716125 SASMITA PARIDA MEVL12 11.09.2024 2.00 PM TO 5.00 PM

96 2352386953 GOURI SHANKAR PANIGRAHI MEVL12 11.09.2024 2.00 PM TO 5.00 PM

97 2351468466 KHIRABDHI TANAYA PATRA MEVL12 11.09.2024 2.00 PM TO 5.00 PM

98 2351004887 CHANDRIKA MADHUSMITA BEHERA MEVL12 11.09.2024 2.00 PM TO 5.00 PM

99 2300546090 PRIYADARSANI DAS MEVL12 11.09.2024 2.00 PM TO 5.00 PM

100 2354425895 ANJANA RANI KULDIP MEVL12 11.09.2024 2.00 PM TO 5.00 PM

101 2101790376 ABHIPRIT PATTNAIK MEVL12 11.09.2024 2.00 PM TO 5.00 PM

102 2300346121 RASMITA NAIK MEVL12 11.09.2024 2.00 PM TO 5.00 PM

103 2350533248 SURABHI MALIK MEVL12 11.09.2024 2.00 PM TO 5.00 PM

104 2351587260 AMAN KUMAR PATI MEVL12 11.09.2024 2.00 PM TO 5.00 PM

105 2352251182 HARICHAND MITRA MEVL12 11.09.2024 2.00 PM TO 5.00 PM

106 2351672968 MAHADEV MAJHI MEVL12 11.09.2024 2.00 PM TO 5.00 PM

107 2352949595 PRATIKHYA PANDA MEVL12 11.09.2024 2.00 PM TO 5.00 PM

108 2353722076 DHANANJAY PRADHAN MEVL12 11.09.2024 2.00 PM TO 5.00 PM

109 2350533443 MAMITA BUDA MEVL12 11.09.2024 2.00 PM TO 5.00 PM

110 2353834857 SYHED MASROOR MEHDI MEVL12 11.09.2024 2.00 PM TO 5.00 PM

111 2200781265 GYANARANJAN PARIDA MEVL12 11.09.2024 2.00 PM TO 5.00 PM

112 2401614613 RUNU KARMAKAR MEVL12 11.09.2024 2.00 PM TO 5.00 PM

113 2351664540 ANJALI PASAYAT MEVL12 11.09.2024 2.00 PM TO 5.00 PM

114 2352387306 DIBYABHARATI SOBAR MEVL12 11.09.2024 2.00 PM TO 5.00 PM

115 2353703749 PRARTHANA DAS MEVL12 11.09.2024 2.00 PM TO 5.00 PM

116 2351467500 SANTOSINEE SAHOO MEVL12 11.09.2024 2.00 PM TO 5.00 PM

117 2350720193 ASMINEE PARIDA MEVL12 11.09.2024 2.00 PM TO 5.00 PM

118 2354020963 JYOTIRMAYEE NAYAK MEVL12 11.09.2024 2.00 PM TO 5.00 PM

119 2350721158 RASHMI SAHU MEVL12 11.09.2024 2.00 PM TO 5.00 PM

120 2352387800 BHAGYASHREE JENA MEVL12 11.09.2024 2.00 PM TO 5.00 PM

121 2350717158 JAYANTI MAHANTA MEVL12 11.09.2024 2.00 PM TO 5.00 PM

122 2350220650 ANDITA PRIYADARSANI MEVL12 11.09.2024 2.00 PM TO 5.00 PM

123 2350920782 MAMATAMAYEE PANDA MEVL12 11.09.2024 2.00 PM TO 5.00 PM

124 2350717604 BISWARANJAN MAHAPATRA MEVL12 11.09.2024 2.00 PM TO 5.00 PM

125 2252119085 PRADIPTA KUMAR BEHERA MEVL12 11.09.2024 2.00 PM TO 5.00 PM

126 2351467705 SUSHREE SANGITA DAS MEVL12 11.09.2024 2.00 PM TO 5.00 PM

127 2350357935 SUBHALAXMI SOREN MEVL12 11.09.2024 2.00 PM TO 5.00 PM

128 2350717754 ASMITA DEEPA MEVL12 11.09.2024 2.00 PM TO 5.00 PM

129 2354425961 SUBHASHREE PARIDA MEVL12 11.09.2024 2.00 PM TO 5.00 PM

130 2350714267 JYOTSNARANI ROUT MEVL12 11.09.2024 2.00 PM TO 5.00 PM

131 2353722040 CHINMAYA KUMAR PRADHAN MEVL12 11.09.2024 2.00 PM TO 5.00 PM

132 2351671149 TAMANNA SARANGI MEVL12 11.09.2024 2.00 PM TO 5.00 PM

133 2350715807 SHAKTIDHAR PANDA MEVL12 11.09.2024 2.00 PM TO 5.00 PM

134 2350715366 SANTANU GHOSH MEVL12 11.09.2024 2.00 PM TO 5.00 PM

135 2350401750 SONALI SAHOO MEVL12 11.09.2024 2.00 PM TO 5.00 PM
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136 2350560351 PRAVASA KUMAR HOTA MEVL12 11.09.2024 2.00 PM TO 5.00 PM

137 2301354261 SWAPNARANI NAYAK MEVL12 11.09.2024 2.00 PM TO 5.00 PM

138 2301187375 SUBHAM KUMAR SAHA MEVL12 11.09.2024 2.00 PM TO 5.00 PM

139 2350714781 SUJITA KUMAR SAHU MEVL12 11.09.2024 2.00 PM TO 5.00 PM

140 2350714539 RAMA CHANDRA ROUT MEVL12 11.09.2024 2.00 PM TO 5.00 PM

141 2250192997 RATIKANTA NAYAK MEVL12 11.09.2024 2.00 PM TO 5.00 PM

142 2350563664 PRATIMA SAHOO MEVL12 11.09.2024 2.00 PM TO 5.00 PM

143 2351666116 SONOSMITA DAS MEVL12 11.09.2024 2.00 PM TO 5.00 PM

144 2351342375 SUMITRA BEHERA MEVL12 11.09.2024 2.00 PM TO 5.00 PM

145 2350352450 PRALIPTA PARIDA MEVL12 11.09.2024 2.00 PM TO 5.00 PM

146 2350715406 SWATI KANUNGO MEVL12 11.09.2024 2.00 PM TO 5.00 PM

147 2352638382 ANUPAMA JENA MEVL12 11.09.2024 2.00 PM TO 5.00 PM

148 2352386850 JITARANI ROUT MEVL12 11.09.2024 2.00 PM TO 5.00 PM

149 2352386830 LAXMIPRIYA PRADHAN MEVL12 11.09.2024 2.00 PM TO 5.00 PM

150 2350717116 DEVIDATTA PRIYADARSINI PRADHAN MEVL12 11.09.2024 2.00 PM TO 5.00 PM

151 2400001176 SUBHADRA ROUT MEVL12 11.09.2024 2.00 PM TO 5.00 PM

152 2354020927 YOTIRMAYEE MAHARANA MEVL12 11.09.2024 2.00 PM TO 5.00 PM

153 2350489187 MONALISA PAL MEVL12 11.09.2024 2.00 PM TO 5.00 PM

154 2350049296 MRUTYUNJAYA PANDA MEVL12 11.09.2024 2.00 PM TO 5.00 PM

155 2300104139 KIRTIMAYEE ROUTARAY MEVL12 11.09.2024 2.00 PM TO 5.00 PM

156 2350717287 JAGRUTI JAGARIKA JALA MEVL12 11.09.2024 2.00 PM TO 5.00 PM

157 2351672320 MAMATA SINGH MEVL12 11.09.2024 2.00 PM TO 5.00 PM

158 2350720001 CHANDAN KUMAR JENA MEVL12 11.09.2024 2.00 PM TO 5.00 PM

159 2350714586 IPSITA SAHOO MEVL12 11.09.2024 2.00 PM TO 5.00 PM

160 2351673178 BIDYASHREE JYHOTISH MEVL12 11.09.2024 2.00 PM TO 5.00 PM

161 2351467393 MONALISHA PRADHAN MEVL12 11.09.2024 2.00 PM TO 5.00 PM

162 2351611520 KALYANI BALIARSINGH MEVL12 11.09.2024 2.00 PM TO 5.00 PM

163 2350221790 SUSANTA KUMAR SAHU MEVL12 11.09.2024 2.00 PM TO 5.00 PM

164 2252810327 KHUSI KIRAN SAHU MEVL12 11.09.2024 2.00 PM TO 5.00 PM

165 2350717456 PRABHASISH MALLICK MEVL12 11.09.2024 2.00 PM TO 5.00 PM

166 2350220161 AMRUTA PATI MEVL12 11.09.2024 2.00 PM TO 5.00 PM

167 2350222098 JYOSTNARANI DAS MEVL12 11.09.2024 2.00 PM TO 5.00 PM

168 2350718088 SIPIT SETHI MEVL12 11.09.2024 2.00 PM TO 5.00 PM

169 2350067860 SOMNA KUMARI MEVL12 11.09.2024 2.00 PM TO 5.00 PM

170 2352950030 ANJALI TOPPO MEVL12 11.09.2024 2.00 PM TO 5.00 PM

171 2300160940 SUJATA SAHOO MEVL12 11.09.2024 2.00 PM TO 5.00 PM

172 2350202023 SUSHREE SANGITA JENA MEVL12 11.09.2024 2.00 PM TO 5.00 PM

173 2351073609 CHINMAYEE PATRA MEVL12 11.09.2024 2.00 PM TO 5.00 PM

174 2350714950 NEHA PRAVEEV MEVL12 11.09.2024 2.00 PM TO 5.00 PM

175 2350720742 RINA BAG MEVL12 11.09.2024 2.00 PM TO 5.00 PM

176 2351669579 NAMITA NAYAK MEVL12 11.09.2024 2.00 PM TO 5.00 PM

177 2351668417 DIPTIRANI MOSHRA MEVL12 11.09.2024 2.00 PM TO 5.00 PM

178 2351672593 PRIYANKA GIRI MEVL12 11.09.2024 2.00 PM TO 5.00 PM

179 2350719398 DIPTI SMITA HEMRAM MEVL12 11.09.2024 2.00 PM TO 5.00 PM

180 2350553645 SUNIL KUMAR BHOL MEVL12 11.09.2024 2.00 PM TO 5.00 PM

181 2353704133 JYOSTNARANI MAHANTA MEVL12 11.09.2024 2.00 PM TO 5.00 PM
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1ST SITTING
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1 2351664216 BARSHARANI PATRA MEVL12 12.09.2024 10.00 AM TO 1.00 PM

2 2350718410 JYOTI RANJAN BBARIK MEVL12 12.09.2024 10.00 AM TO 1.00 PM

3 2300871315 B SHUBHASHREE PATRO MEVL12 12.09.2024 10.00 AM TO 1.00 PM

4 2352947289 SUJATA MANJARI SAHOO MEVL12 12.09.2024 10.00 AM TO 1.00 PM

5 2353721866 SHRUTIDHARA SAHU MEVL12 12.09.2024 10.00 AM TO 1.00 PM

6 2351669835 SACHIN MEVL12 12.09.2024 10.00 AM TO 1.00 PM

7 2250575445 JHADESHWAR ROUT MEVL12 12.09.2024 10.00 AM TO 1.00 PM

8 2351631260 BHAKTA BALLAV BAG MEVL12 12.09.2024 10.00 AM TO 1.00 PM

9 2352400218 PRIYADARSHINI PATRA MEVL12 12.09.2024 10.00 AM TO 1.00 PM

10 2250725606 SAHNAAI ARA BEGUM MEVL12 12.09.2024 10.00 AM TO 1.00 PM

11 2351664915 PRIYANKA SATAPATHY MEVL12 12.09.2024 10.00 AM TO 1.00 PM

12 2350716336 PRIYANKA GUPTA MEVL12 12.09.2024 10.00 AM TO 1.00 PM

13 2300253678 SUSMITA JAISWAL MEVL12 12.09.2024 10.00 AM TO 1.00 PM

14 2350493865 ADARESHEE ROJALIN MEVL12 12.09.2024 10.00 AM TO 1.00 PM

15 2250798290 SAHIN ARA BEGUM MEVL12 12.09.2024 10.00 AM TO 1.00 PM

16 2300992960 ANUSUYA SAMANTARAY MEVL12 12.09.2024 10.00 AM TO 1.00 PM

17 2350717013 SWAYAM SIDDHA SAHU MEVL12 12.09.2024 10.00 AM TO 1.00 PM

18 2352395620 MITALI MOHAPATRA MEVL12 12.09.2024 10.00 AM TO 1.00 PM

19 2351256744 PRIYADARSHINI SATAPATHY MEVL12 12.09.2024 10.00 AM TO 1.00 PM

20 2350031131 SMITA PATTANAIK MEVL12 12.09.2024 10.00 AM TO 1.00 PM

21 2351889634 PRASAD KUMAR BAGH MEVL12 12.09.2024 10.00 AM TO 1.00 PM

22 2250664840 SANCHARI MISHRA MEVL12 12.09.2024 10.00 AM TO 1.00 PM

23 2351979764 RUCHISMITA SETHY MEVL12 12.09.2024 10.00 AM TO 1.00 PM

24 2351468506 JUKTAMUKHI JENA MEVL12 12.09.2024 10.00 AM TO 1.00 PM

25 2352386927 SHUBHRA SUCHARITA TARAI MEVL12 12.09.2024 10.00 AM TO 1.00 PM

26 2300545284 ANIMESH MISTRY MEVL12 12.09.2024 10.00 AM TO 1.00 PM

27 2351667431 SANDIPA BHANJA MEVL12 12.09.2024 10.00 AM TO 1.00 PM

28 2352648890 ADYASHA PRIYADARSHINI MOHANTA MEVL12 12.09.2024 10.00 AM TO 1.00 PM

29 2351468403 PREMODIT KISPOTTA MEVL12 12.09.2024 10.00 AM TO 1.00 PM

30 2351013472 RASMITA PARIJA MEVL12 12.09.2024 10.00 AM TO 1.00 PM

31 2252523287 P HARSHITA MEVL12 12.09.2024 10.00 AM TO 1.00 PM

32 2351467541 PRATIKSHYA DASH MEVL12 12.09.2024 10.00 AM TO 1.00 PM

33 2351335720 DEBASMITA GAIGARIA MEVL12 12.09.2024 10.00 AM TO 1.00 PM

34 2351989839 ANKITA MISHRA MEVL12 12.09.2024 10.00 AM TO 1.00 PM

35 2351672530 SUPRIYA GOUDA MEVL12 12.09.2024 10.00 AM TO 1.00 PM

36 2350715860 ANITA PARIDA MEVL12 12.09.2024 10.00 AM TO 1.00 PM

1 2351664216 BARSHARANI PATRA MEVL11 12.09.2024 10.00 AM TO 1.00 PM

2 2352386830 LAXMIPRIYA PRADHAN MEVL11 12.09.2024 10.00 AM TO 1.00 PM

3 2300871315 B.SUBHASHREE PATRO MEVL11 12.09.2024 10.00 AM TO 1.00 PM

4 2350718410 JYOTIRANJAN BARIK MEVL11 12.09.2024 10.00 AM TO 1.00 PM

5 2301111528 LOVELY KUMARI PURVEY MEVL11 12.09.2024 10.00 AM TO 1.00 PM

6 2353721866 SHRUTI DHARA SAHU MEVL11 12.09.2024 10.00 AM TO 1.00 PM

7 2300992960 ANUSUYA SAMANTARAY MEVL11 12.09.2024 10.00 AM TO 1.00 PM

8 2353704133 JYOSTNARANI MAHANTA MEVL11 12.09.2024 10.00 AM TO 1.00 PM

9 2352947289 SUJATA MANJARI SAHOO MEVL11 12.09.2024 10.00 AM TO 1.00 PM

10 2300376585 SIBA PRASAD GOUDA MEVL11 12.09.2024 10.00 AM TO 1.00 PM

11 2351669835 SACHIN MEVL11 12.09.2024 10.00 AM TO 1.00 PM

12 2350221790 SUSANTA KUMAR SAHU MEVL11 12.09.2024 10.00 AM TO 1.00 PM

13 2350717456 PRABHASISH MALLICK MEVL11 12.09.2024 10.00 AM TO 1.00 PM

14 2350222098 JYOSTNARANI DAS MEVL11 12.09.2024 10.00 AM TO 1.00 PM

15 2350718088 SIPIT SETHI MEVL11 12.09.2024 10.00 AM TO 1.00 PM
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16 2300396350 PRIYA BHARATI PANI MEVL11 12.09.2024 10.00 AM TO 1.00 PM

17 2350067860 SOMNA KUMARI MEVL11 12.09.2024 10.00 AM TO 1.00 PM

18 2400568827 SUCHITRA DASH MEVL11 12.09.2024 10.00 AM TO 1.00 PM

19 2400463960 SONALI ROUT MEVL11 12.09.2024 10.00 AM TO 1.00 PM

20 2352950030 ANJALI TOPPO MEVL11 12.09.2024 10.00 AM TO 1.00 PM

21 2300160940 SUJATA SAHOO MEVL11 12.09.2024 10.00 AM TO 1.00 PM

22 2350202023 SUSHREE SANGITA JENA MEVL11 12.09.2024 10.00 AM TO 1.00 PM

23 2351073609 CHINMAYEE PATRA MEVL11 12.09.2024 10.00 AM TO 1.00 PM

24 2400059049 ASIT KUMAR MHER MEVL11 12.09.2024 10.00 AM TO 1.00 PM

25 2351467705 SUSHREE SANGITA  DAS MEVL11 12.09.2024 10.00 AM TO 1.00 PM

26 2350717604 BISWARANJAN MAHAPATRA MEVL11 12.09.2024 10.00 AM TO 1.00 PM

27 2401916399 SUSNANDA DIKSHIT MEVL11 12.09.2024 10.00 AM TO 1.00 PM

28 2350920782 MAMATAMAYEE PANDA MEVL11 12.09.2024 10.00 AM TO 1.00 PM

29 2350220650 BANDITA PRIYADARSANI MEVL11 12.09.2024 10.00 AM TO 1.00 PM

30 2352387800 BHAGYASHREE JENA MEVL11 12.09.2024 10.00 AM TO 1.00 PM

31 2350721158 RASHMI SAHU MEVL11 12.09.2024 10.00 AM TO 1.00 PM

32 2354020963 JYOTIRMAYEE NAYAK MEVL11 12.09.2024 10.00 AM TO 1.00 PM

33 2350720193 JASMINEE PARIDA MEVL11 12.09.2024 10.00 AM TO 1.00 PM

34 2353703749 PRARTHANA DAS MEVL11 12.09.2024 10.00 AM TO 1.00 PM

35 2352387306 DIBYABHARATI SOBAR MEVL11 12.09.2024 10.00 AM TO 1.00 PM

36 2401614613 RUNU KARMAKAR MEVL11 12.09.2024 10.00 AM TO 1.00 PM

37 2200781265 GYANARANJAN PARIDA MEVL11 12.09.2024 10.00 AM TO 1.00 PM

38 2300590529 ROSALIN PATRA MEVL11 12.09.2024 10.00 AM TO 1.00 PM

39 2354021050 PRABODH KUMAR SAHOO MEVL11 12.09.2024 10.00 AM TO 1.00 PM

40 2400300921 SRIKANT SAHOO MEVL11 12.09.2024 10.00 AM TO 1.00 PM2400300921

41 2323834857 SYED MOSROOR MEHDI MEVL11 12.09.2024 10.00 AM TO 1.00 PM

42 2350533443 MAMITA BUDA MEVL11 12.09.2024 10.00 AM TO 1.00 PM

43 2353722076 DHANANJAY PRADHAN MEVL11 12.09.2024 10.00 AM TO 1.00 PM

44 2352499595 PRATIKHYA PANDA MEVL11 12.09.2024 10.00 AM TO 1.00 PM

45 2355142349 SUSHREETA RAJAGURU MEVL11 12.09.2024 10.00 AM TO 1.00 PM

46 2350533248 SURABHI MALIK MEVL11 12.09.2024 10.00 AM TO 1.00 PM

47 2351468363 NAWISTA NAJREEN MEVL11 12.09.2024 10.00 AM TO 1.00 PM

48 2351468466 KHIRABDI TANAYA PATRA MEVL11 12.09.2024 10.00 AM TO 1.00 PM

49 2401033780 TAPASWINI PALTASINGH MEVL11 12.09.2024 10.00 AM TO 1.00 PM

50 2350718154 STHITIPRAJAN RAUTARA MEVL11 12.09.2024 10.00 AM TO 1.00 PM

51 2353704200 PRANJYASMITA BASANTIA MEVL11 12.09.2024 10.00 AM TO 1.00 PM

52 2351467500 SANTOSINEE SAHOO MEVL11 12.09.2024 10.00 AM TO 1.00 PM

53 2401566855 SAHBDALIPI MOHANTY MEVL11 12.09.2024 10.00 AM TO 1.00 PM

54 2351673178 BIDYASHREE JYOTISH MEVL11 12.09.2024 10.00 AM TO 1.00 PM

55 2351467393 MONALISHA PRADHAN MEVL11 12.09.2024 10.00 AM TO 1.00 PM

56 2300023994 HEMANTA KUMAR LUHAR MEVL11 12.09.2024 10.00 AM TO 1.00 PM

57 2351672968 MAHADEV MAJHI MEVL11 12.09.2024 10.00 AM TO 1.00 PM

58 2352251182 HARICHAND MITRA` MEVL11 12.09.2024 10.00 AM TO 1.00 PM

59 2351587260 AMAR KUMAR PATI MEVL11 12.09.2024 10.00 AM TO 1.00 PM

60 2101790376 ABHIPRIT PATTNAIK MEVL11 12.09.2024 10.00 AM TO 1.00 PM

61 2354425895 ANJANA RANI KULDIP MEVL11 12.09.2024 10.00 AM TO 1.00 PM

62 2351004887 CHANDRIKA MADHUSMITA  BEHERA MEVL11 12.09.2024 10.00 AM TO 1.00 PM

63 2351317460 KUNILATA NAYAK MEVL11 12.09.2024 10.00 AM TO 1.00 PM

64 2352949722 SABITA PRADHAN MEVL11 12.09.2024 10.00 AM TO 1.00 PM

65 2350716125 SASMITA PARIDA MEVL11 12.09.2024 10.00 AM TO 1.00 PM

66 2351666712 B.ROJARANI PATRO MEVL11 12.09.2024 10.00 AM TO 1.00 PM

67 2352387409 SUBHALAXMI DAS MEVL11 12.09.2024 10.00 AM TO 1.00 PM

68 2352131037 GATISMITA GIRI MEVL11 12.09.2024 10.00 AM TO 1.00 PM

2



SL NO ENROLMENT NO NAME OF THE LEARNER COURSE DATE TIME

69 2351671072 INDRANI MOHAPATRA MEVL11 12.09.2024 10.00 AM TO 1.00 PM

70 2351666570 BARSARANI SAHOO MEVL11 12.09.2024 10.00 AM TO 1.00 PM

71 2400354039 SAI PREETI MOHANTY MEVL11 12.09.2024 10.00 AM TO 1.00 PM

72 2350432643 DEEPAK KUMAR TRIPATHY MEVL11 12.09.2024 10.00 AM TO 1.00 PM

73 2351467325 ABHIMANU KUMAR SINGH MEVL11 12.09.2024 10.00 AM TO 1.00 PM

74 2351979527 JYOSHANAMAYEE BEHERA MEVL11 12.09.2024 10.00 AM TO 1.00 PM

75 2351670461 RANJITA NAYAK MEVL11 12.09.2024 10.00 AM TO 1.00 PM

76 2353290922 BIDYUT BANERJEE MEVL11 12.09.2024 10.00 AM TO 1.00 PM

77 2350408950 ANUKAMPA PRIYADARSINI MEVL11 12.09.2024 10.00 AM TO 1.00 PM

78 2107439245 AISWARYA SAHOO MEVL11 12.09.2024 10.00 AM TO 1.00 PM

79 2352386953 GOURI SHANKAR PANIGRAHI MEVL11 12.09.2024 10.00 AM TO 1.00 PM

80 2300376121 RASHMITA NAIK MEVL11 12.09.2024 10.00 AM TO 1.00 PM

81 2350494199 HARAPRIYA GOUDA MEVL11 12.09.2024 10.00 AM TO 1.00 PM

82 2353722060 BIDYASWATI NAYAK MEVL11 12.09.2024 10.00 AM TO 1.00 PM

83 2350716172 KAJAL BEHERA MEVL11 12.09.2024 10.00 AM TO 1.00 PM

84 2350715957 SUSMITA ACHARYA MEVL11 12.09.2024 10.00 AM TO 1.00 PM

85 2351468764 SUBHASHREE NAYAK MEVL11 12.09.2024 10.00 AM TO 1.00 PM

86 2351247871 SARALA SIMIRAN GAYAN MEVL11 12.09.2024 10.00 AM TO 1.00 PM

87 2353290882 SUBHASMITA ROUT MEVL11 12.09.2024 10.00 AM TO 1.00 PM

88 2400301358 IPSITA MOHANTY MEVL11 12.09.2024 10.00 AM TO 1.00 PM

89 2350719715 SOUMYA RANJAN SAMAL MEVL11 12.09.2024 10.00 AM TO 1.00 PM

90 2351235850 SWAGATIKA DAS MEVL11 12.09.2024 10.00 AM TO 1.00 PM

91 2400520335 RUPA RANI GIRI MEVL11 12.09.2024 10.00 AM TO 1.00 PM

92 2400562520 PRANIT KUMAR MEVL11 12.09.2024 10.00 AM TO 1.00 PM

93 2350007686 SUSRI SEPHALI PRIYADARSHINI PR MEVL11 12.09.2024 10.00 AM TO 1.00 PM2350007686

94 2351638650 NANDA KISHORE TRIPATHY MEVL11 12.09.2024 10.00 AM TO 1.00 PM

95 2350526911 OM PRAKASH PANDA MEVL11 12.09.2024 10.00 AM TO 1.00 PM

96 2101691060 MANTU NAIK MEVL11 12.09.2024 10.00 AM TO 1.00 PM

97 2350963085 PUNAMBALA PUSTY MEVL11 12.09.2024 10.00 AM TO 1.00 PM

98 2252120888 PUJA RANI BARSATIA MEVL11 12.09.2024 10.00 AM TO 1.00 PM

99 2350094401 KASTURI SAHU MEVL11 12.09.2024 10.00 AM TO 1.00 PM

100 2350714396 JYOTSNAMAYEE PRIYADARSHINI  BISWAL MEVL11 12.09.2024 10.00 AM TO 1.00 PM

101 2350716402 SUBASINI MOHAPATRA MEVL11 12.09.2024 10.00 AM TO 1.00 PM

102 2350357935 SUBHALAXMI SOREN MEVL11 12.09.2024 10.00 AM TO 1.00 PM

103 2401946388 SIPRA MOHANTY MEVL11 12.09.2024 10.00 AM TO 1.00 PM

104 2351671149 TAMANNA SARANGI MEVL11 12.09.2024 10.00 AM TO 1.00 PM

105 2350717754 ASIMA DEEPA MEVL11 12.09.2024 10.00 AM TO 1.00 PM

106 2251529758 T.KRISHN RAO MEVL11 12.09.2024 10.00 AM TO 1.00 PM

107 2401090033 DEBASHREE PRIYADARSINI MEVL11 12.09.2024 10.00 AM TO 1.00 PM

108 2351667323 SUBHALAXMI SAHOO MEVL11 12.09.2024 10.00 AM TO 1.00 PM

109 2352243417 MANASWINI SAHOO MEVL11 12.09.2024 10.00 AM TO 1.00 PM

110 2352127192 PRABINA KUMAR DASH MEVL11 12.09.2024 10.00 AM TO 1.00 PM

111 2352134632 MAHENDRA SAHU MEVL11 12.09.2024 10.00 AM TO 1.00 PM

112 2352387672 PURNA CHANDRA SAHU MEVL11 12.09.2024 10.00 AM TO 1.00 PM

113 2352241538 RANJIT BEHERA MEVL11 12.09.2024 10.00 AM TO 1.00 PM

114 2101690628 KABITA RANI NAIK MEVL11 12.09.2024 10.00 AM TO 1.00 PM

2ND SITTING

1 2350719649 KAMALAKANTA SWAIN MEVL11 12.09.2024 2.00 PM TO 5.00 PM

2 2352128434 PRABIN KUMAR DASH MEVL11 12.09.2024 2.00 PM TO 5.00 PM

3 2351668248 DEEPALI DAS MEVL11 12.09.2024 2.00 PM TO 5.00 PM

4 2350721306 PRANGYA PRATIMA ROUTARAY MEVL11 12.09.2024 2.00 PM TO 5.00 PM

5 2350492792 LINSA RATH MEVL11 12.09.2024 2.00 PM TO 5.00 PM

3



SL NO ENROLMENT NO NAME OF THE LEARNER COURSE DATE TIME

6 2400808548 SUBHASMITA SAHOO MEVL11 12.09.2024 2.00 PM TO 5.00 PM

7 2351984210 RITUSHRE BEHERA MEVL11 12.09.2024 2.00 PM TO 5.00 PM

8 2352649480 SANDHYARANI SWAIN MEVL11 12.09.2024 2.00 PM TO 5.00 PM

9 2350718220 SANDHYARANI SAHOO MEVL11 12.09.2024 2.00 PM TO 5.00 PM

10 2351666667 JYOTIRMAYEE MAHARANA MEVL11 12.09.2024 2.00 PM TO 5.00 PM

11 2400088617 SOUMYA RANJAN MOHANTY MEVL11 12.09.2024 2.00 PM TO 5.00 PM

12 2400354297 RANJAN SWAIN MEVL11 12.09.2024 2.00 PM TO 5.00 PM

13 2400520124 SUBRAT KUMAR KHATAI MEVL11 12.09.2024 2.00 PM TO 5.00 PM

14 2400806817 PURNENDU KUMAR MISHRA MEVL11 12.09.2024 2.00 PM TO 5.00 PM

15 2351672459 SUCHISMITA NAYAK MEVL11 12.09.2024 2.00 PM TO 5.00 PM

16 2300981992 SEBATI KISHAN MEVL11 12.09.2024 2.00 PM TO 5.00 PM

17 2350716022 SWATI SWAGATIKA SATAPATHY MEVL11 12.09.2024 2.00 PM TO 5.00 PM

18 2300852552 ARUNDHATI MISHRA MEVL11 12.09.2024 2.00 PM TO 5.00 PM

19 2352127905 PRIYANKA PRIYADARSHINI JENA MEVL11 12.09.2024 2.00 PM TO 5.00 PM

20 2352387121 CHHELIA PODH MEVL11 12.09.2024 2.00 PM TO 5.00 PM

21 2352387348 DINABANDHU BARIHA MEVL11 12.09.2024 2.00 PM TO 5.00 PM

22 2350431159 SUMITRA MALLICK MEVL11 12.09.2024 2.00 PM TO 5.00 PM

23 2353830050 ABHINIKA KUMARI MEVL11 12.09.2024 2.00 PM TO 5.00 PM

24 2400498165 BISWAJIT BARAL MEVL11 12.09.2024 2.00 PM TO 5.00 PM

25 2400814290 JULILATA PRADHAN MEVL11 12.09.2024 2.00 PM TO 5.00 PM

26 2351671004 SABNAM  ARA BEGUM MEVL11 12.09.2024 2.00 PM TO 5.00 PM

27 2351666179 SATYA RANJAN ROUT MEVL11 12.09.2024 2.00 PM TO 5.00 PM

28 2350536680 NIKYTASA DASH MEVL11 12.09.2024 2.00 PM TO 5.00 PM

29 2401490404 JAGANNATH BK MOHANTY MEVL11 12.09.2024 2.00 PM TO 5.00 PM

30 2251204460 NIKITA PANDA MEVL11 12.09.2024 2.00 PM TO 5.00 PM2251204460

31 2301187375 SUBHAM KUMAR SAHA MEVL11 12.09.2024 2.00 PM TO 5.00 PM

32 2350714781 SUJITA KUMAR SAHU MEVL11 12.09.2024 2.00 PM TO 5.00 PM

33 2350714539 RAMA CHANDRA ROUT MEVL11 12.09.2024 2.00 PM TO 5.00 PM

34 2353703672 PRAGYAN PRIYABANDA MOHAPATRA MEVL11 12.09.2024 2.00 PM TO 5.00 PM

35 2350563664 PRITAM SAHOO MEVL11 12.09.2024 2.00 PM TO 5.00 PM

36 2351666116 SONOSMITA DAS` MEVL11 12.09.2024 2.00 PM TO 5.00 PM

37 2351342375 SUMITRA BEHERA MEVL11 12.09.2024 2.00 PM TO 5.00 PM

38 2400471082 SANDHYA SINHA MEVL11 12.09.2024 2.00 PM TO 5.00 PM

39 2350352450 PRALIPTA PARIDA MEVL11 12.09.2024 2.00 PM TO 5.00 PM

40 2350715406 SWATI KANUNGO MEVL11 12.09.2024 2.00 PM TO 5.00 PM

41 2352386850 JITARANI ROUT MEVL11 12.09.2024 2.00 PM TO 5.00 PM

42 2350717116 DEVIDATTA PRIYADARSINI PRADHAN MEVL11 12.09.2024 2.00 PM TO 5.00 PM

43 2351611520 KALYANI BALIARSINGH MEVL11 12.09.2024 2.00 PM TO 5.00 PM

44 2400569119 SOMALIN SOUMYADARSHINI MEVL11 12.09.2024 2.00 PM TO 5.00 PM

45 2351979168 SUBIMAL KUMAR SHA MEVL11 12.09.2024 2.00 PM TO 5.00 PM

46 2400001176 SUBHADRA ROUT MEVL11 12.09.2024 2.00 PM TO 5.00 PM

47 2354020921 JYOTIRMAYEE MAHARANA MEVL11 12.09.2024 2.00 PM TO 5.00 PM

48 2400060306 BIJAYA CHANDRA TANTI MEVL11 12.09.2024 2.00 PM TO 5.00 PM

49 2300242523 SANGITA PRADHAN MEVL11 12.09.2024 2.00 PM TO 5.00 PM

50 2350489187 MONALISA PAL MEVL11 12.09.2024 2.00 PM TO 5.00 PM

51 2352638382 ANUPAMA JENA MEVL11 12.09.2024 2.00 PM TO 5.00 PM

52 2350049296 MRUTYUNJYA PANDA MEVL11 12.09.2024 2.00 PM TO 5.00 PM

53 2350717287 JAGRUTI JAGARIKA JALA MEVL11 12.09.2024 2.00 PM TO 5.00 PM

54 2351672320 MAMATA SINGH MEVL11 12.09.2024 2.00 PM TO 5.00 PM

55 2400364211 JYOTSNARANI MOHAPATRA MEVL11 12.09.2024 2.00 PM TO 5.00 PM

56 2350720001 CHANDAN KUMAR JENA MEVL11 12.09.2024 2.00 PM TO 5.00 PM

57 2400301825 YANGYASENI PADHI MEVL11 12.09.2024 2.00 PM TO 5.00 PM

58 2400031761 JASODA RUDEI MEVL11 12.09.2024 2.00 PM TO 5.00 PM
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59 2350436422 TARNISEN BASTIA MEVL11 12.09.2024 2.00 PM TO 5.00 PM

60 2400572827 NANDINI PRADHAN MEVL11 12.09.2024 2.00 PM TO 5.00 PM

61 2400808661 SWAGATIKA SAHU MEVL11 12.09.2024 2.00 PM TO 5.00 PM

62 2350714586 IPSITA SAHOO MEVL11 12.09.2024 2.00 PM TO 5.00 PM

63 2300192757 ALOKRANJAN BARIK MEVL11 12.09.2024 2.00 PM TO 5.00 PM

64 2350715807 SHAKTIDHAR PANDA MEVL11 12.09.2024 2.00 PM TO 5.00 PM

65 2354425961 SUBHASHREE PARIDA MEVL11 12.09.2024 2.00 PM TO 5.00 PM

66 2350714267 JYOTSNARANI ROUT MEVL11 12.09.2024 2.00 PM TO 5.00 PM

67 2353722040 CHINMAYA KUMAR PRADHAN MEVL11 12.09.2024 2.00 PM TO 5.00 PM

68 2353703899 SACHCHIDANDAN SETHI MEVL11 12.09.2024 2.00 PM TO 5.00 PM

69 2353703564 SMRUTIREKHA ROUT` MEVL11 12.09.2024 2.00 PM TO 5.00 PM

70 2300065665 SUPRIYA ROUT MEVL11 12.09.2024 2.00 PM TO 5.00 PM

71 2350715366 SANTANU GHOSH MEVL11 12.09.2024 2.00 PM TO 5.00 PM

72 2350401750 SONALI SAHOO MEVL11 12.09.2024 2.00 PM TO 5.00 PM

73 2350560351 PRAVASA KUMAR HOTA MEVL11 12.09.2024 2.00 PM TO 5.00 PM

74 2400814767 DIPTIMAYEE SAHOO MEVL11 12.09.2024 2.00 PM TO 5.00 PM

75 2350717230 DIBYARANJAN PRADHAN MEVL11 12.09.2024 2.00 PM TO 5.00 PM

76 2350716906 SASMITA CHAND MEVL11 12.09.2024 2.00 PM TO 5.00 PM

77 2351468867 SONALI NAYAK MEVL11 12.09.2024 2.00 PM TO 5.00 PM

78 2352947397 AMRITA MAHESWARI MEVL11 12.09.2024 2.00 PM TO 5.00 PM

79 2351865777 RAJASHREE SWAIN MEVL11 12.09.2024 2.00 PM TO 5.00 PM

80 2351336897 PRATIKHYA SAHOO MEVL11 12.09.2024 2.00 PM TO 5.00 PM

81 2352387034 LOHIT KUMAR SAHOO MEVL11 12.09.2024 2.00 PM TO 5.00 PM

82 2351467921 ABHILIPSA PRIYADARSINI MEVL11 12.09.2024 2.00 PM TO 5.00 PM

83 2351669455 JANMEJAY SATAPATHY MEVL11 12.09.2024 2.00 PM TO 5.00 PM2351669455

84 2350717712 SHIBANI DAS MEVL11 12.09.2024 2.00 PM TO 5.00 PM

85 2350920695 RASHMI RANJAN SATAPATHY MEVL11 12.09.2024 2.00 PM TO 5.00 PM

86 2350720845 MONALISHA JENA MEVL11 12.09.2024 2.00 PM TO 5.00 PM

87 2351055185 KSHITISH KUMAR JENA MEVL11 12.09.2024 2.00 PM TO 5.00 PM

88 2351468018 PRITIMAYEE MALLA MEVL11 12.09.2024 2.00 PM TO 5.00 PM

89 2400531350 OM PRAKASH PANDA MEVL11 12.09.2024 2.00 PM TO 5.00 PM

90 2351324849 HAREKRUSHNA ROUT MEVL11 12.09.2024 2.00 PM TO 5.00 PM

91 2352658218 SUMA KARMAKAR MEVL11 12.09.2024 2.00 PM TO 5.00 PM

92 2400195744 SUSAJITA SAHU MEVL11 12.09.2024 2.00 PM TO 5.00 PM

93 2400247365 SAMBIT KUMAR DWIBEDY MEVL11 12.09.2024 2.00 PM TO 5.00 PM

94 2350714246 PRIYA PRADHAN MEVL11 12.09.2024 2.00 PM TO 5.00 PM

95 2351468661 CHANDAN SAMAL MEVL11 12.09.2024 2.00 PM TO 5.00 PM

96 2352965699 ABHAYA KUMAR NAYAK MEVL11 12.09.2024 2.00 PM TO 5.00 PM

97 2350553542 NALINI PRADHAN MEVL11 12.09.2024 2.00 PM TO 5.00 PM

98 2352387570 KRITIMAYEE DAS MEVL11 12.09.2024 2.00 PM TO 5.00 PM

99 2301449264 BARSARANI MALLICK MEVL11 12.09.2024 2.00 PM TO 5.00 PM

100 2351672274 PRIYANKA ROUT MEVL11 12.09.2024 2.00 PM TO 5.00 PM

101 2400357001 RUPALI KANDI MEVL11 12.09.2024 2.00 PM TO 5.00 PM

102 2353721927 SUSHREESANGITA MOHANTY MEVL11 12.09.2024 2.00 PM TO 5.00 PM

103 2355142210 BARSARANI MEHER MEVL11 12.09.2024 2.00 PM TO 5.00 PM

104 2351859481 SMITARANI SAHU MEVL11 12.09.2024 2.00 PM TO 5.00 PM

105 2351671600 KOMAL MOHANTY MEVL11 12.09.2024 2.00 PM TO 5.00 PM

106 2300157925 SATYAPADA MANDAL MEVL11 12.09.2024 2.00 PM TO 5.00 PM

107 2400031885 TAPAS KUMAR BEHERA MEVL11 12.09.2024 2.00 PM TO 5.00 PM

108 2300613368 SHRADHA SUMAN RATH MEVL11 12.09.2024 2.00 PM TO 5.00 PM

109 2351468403 PREMODIT KISPOTTA MEVL11 12.09.2024 2.00 PM TO 5.00 PM

110 2351013472 RASMITA PARIJA MEVL11 12.09.2024 2.00 PM TO 5.00 PM

111 2252523287 P.HARSHITA MEVL11 12.09.2024 2.00 PM TO 5.00 PM
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112 2351667431 SANDIPA BHANJA MEVL11 12.09.2024 2.00 PM TO 5.00 PM

113 2301111981 RAVI KUMAR MEVL11 12.09.2024 2.00 PM TO 5.00 PM

114 2352648890 ADYASHA PRIYADARSHINI MOHANTA MEVL11 12.09.2024 2.00 PM TO 5.00 PM

115 2251994750 SANTU SASMAL MEVL11 12.09.2024 2.00 PM TO 5.00 PM

116 2300857180 DEBARCHANA SAHOO MEVL11 12.09.2024 2.00 PM TO 5.00 PM

117 2300545880 AISHWARYA MISHRA MEVL11 12.09.2024 2.00 PM TO 5.00 PM

118 2350720742 RINA BAG MEVL11 12.09.2024 2.00 PM TO 5.00 PM

119 2351467541 PRATIKSHYA DASH MEVL11 12.09.2024 2.00 PM TO 5.00 PM

120 2250801630 SMITA KISHAN MEVL11 12.09.2024 2.00 PM TO 5.00 PM

121 2351889634 PRASAD KUMAR BAGH MEVL11 12.09.2024 2.00 PM TO 5.00 PM

122 2351335720 DEBASMITA GAIGARIA MEVL11 12.09.2024 2.00 PM TO 5.00 PM

123 2400369466 SUSMITA PAL MEVL11 12.09.2024 2.00 PM TO 5.00 PM

124 2351979764 RUCHISMITA SETHY MEVL11 12.09.2024 2.00 PM TO 5.00 PM

125 2351468506 JUKTAMUKHI JENA MEVL11 12.09.2024 2.00 PM TO 5.00 PM

126 2350493865 ADARESHEE ROJALIN MEVL11 12.09.2024 2.00 PM TO 5.00 PM

127 2350031131 SMITA PATTANAIK MEVL11 12.09.2024 2.00 PM TO 5.00 PM

128 2350714950 NEHA PARVEEN MEVL11 12.09.2024 2.00 PM TO 5.00 PM

129 2352400218 PRIYADARSHINI PATRA MEVL11 12.09.2024 2.00 PM TO 5.00 PM

130 2351669579 NAMITA NAYAK MEVL11 12.09.2024 2.00 PM TO 5.00 PM

131 2350717013 SWAYAM SIDDHA SAHU MEVL11 12.09.2024 2.00 PM TO 5.00 PM

132 2352395620 MITALI MOHAPATRA MEVL11 12.09.2024 2.00 PM TO 5.00 PM

133 2351256744 PRIYADARSHINI SATAPATHY MEVL11 12.09.2024 2.00 PM TO 5.00 PM

134 2350719398 DIPTI SMITA HEMRAM MEVL11 12.09.2024 2.00 PM TO 5.00 PM

135 2351664915 PRIYANKA SATAPATHY MEVL11 12.09.2024 2.00 PM TO 5.00 PM

136 2350716336 PRIYANKA GUPTA MEVL11 12.09.2024 2.00 PM TO 5.00 PM2350716336

137 2300253678 SUSMITA JAISWAL MEVL11 12.09.2024 2.00 PM TO 5.00 PM

138 2351668417 DIPTIRANI MISHRA MEVL11 12.09.2024 2.00 PM TO 5.00 PM

139 2351672593 PRIYANKA GIRI MEVL11 12.09.2024 2.00 PM TO 5.00 PM

140 2352386927 SHUBHRA SUCHARITA TARAI MEVL11 12.09.2024 2.00 PM TO 5.00 PM

141 2350553645 SUNIL KUMAR BHOI MEVL11 12.09.2024 2.00 PM TO 5.00 PM

142 2351631260 BHAKTA BALLAV BAG MEVL11 12.09.2024 2.00 PM TO 5.00 PM

143 2351989839 ANKITA MISHRA MEVL11 12.09.2024 2.00 PM TO 5.00 PM

144 2351672530 SUPRIYA GOUDA MEVL11 12.09.2024 2.00 PM TO 5.00 PM

145 2351246598 SANGITA NAYAK MEVL11 12.09.2024 2.00 PM TO 5.00 PM

146 2350715860 ANITA PARIDA MEVL11 12.09.2024 2.00 PM TO 5.00 PM

147 2300546090 PRIYADARSANI DAS MEVL11 12.09.2024 2.00 PM TO 5.00 PM
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